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VESTEL

FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus \@
~General Programme WorldCup
Date | Start Time |Finish Time| Venue | Phase | Gender | Unit
Arrival of Delegation & Free Trainings
18 March 2025 10:00 12:30 |Training Hall Scheduled Training WAG, MAG Free Training on request
16:00 18:30 |Training Hall Scheduled Training WAG, MAG Free Training on request
Official Trainings + Orientation Meeting
09:30 13:00 |Training Hall Scheduled Training WAG Free Training
10:00 13:00 |Competition Hall Podium Training MAG MAG Official Training (Scheduled)
19 March 2025 15:30 19:00 |Training Hall Scheduled Training MAG Free Training
15:30 19:00 |Competition Hall Podium Training WAG WAG Official Training (Scheduled)
20:00 21:00 Megasaray Hotel Meeting WAG, MAG Orientation Meeting
Apparatus Qualifications MAG (FX-PH-SR) WAG (VT-UB)_Day_1
09:30 11:00 |Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training
14:00 19:00 |Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training
20 March 2025 14:00 14:45 |Competition Hall Judges Meeting WAG+MAG Judges Meeting
15:00 20:00 |Competition Hall Competition MAG Qualifications for Apparatus Finals (FX - PH - SR)
15:00 18:00 |Competition Hall Competition WAG Qualifications for Apparatus Finals (VT - UB)
Apparatus Qualifications MAG (VT-PB-HB) WAG (BB-FX)_Day_2
09:30 11:00 |Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training
14:00 19:00 |Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training
21 March 2025 14:00 14:45 |Competition Hall Judges Meeting WAG+MAG Judges Meeting
15:00 20:00 |[Competition Hall Competition MAG Qualifications for Apparatus Finals (VT - PB - HB)
15:00 18:00 |Competition Hall Competition WAG Qualifications for Apparatus Finals (BB - FX)
Apparatus Finals MAG-WAGMAG (FX-PH-SR) WAG (VT-UB)_Day_3
09:30 11:00 |Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only
15:00 19:00 |Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only
22 March 2025 14:45 15:45 |Competition Hall Judges Meeting WAG+MAG Judges insruction and the Draw for Apparatus Finals
16:00 18:30 |Competition Hall Apparatus Finals WAG, MAG Apparatus Finals (FX - PH - SR) & (VT - UB)
18:45 19:15 |Competition Hall WAG, MAG Award Ceromony (FX-PH -SR) & (VT - UB)
Apparatus Finals MAG (VT-PB-HB) WAG (BB-FX)_Day_4
09:30 11:00 |Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only
15:00 19:00 |Training Hall Training Session WAG, MAG Free Training for Finalists Only
23 March 2025 14:45 15:45 |Competition Hall Judges Meeting WAG+MAG Judges insruction and the Draw for Apparatus Finals
16:00 18:30 |Competition Hall Apparatus Finals WAG, MAG Apparatus Finals (VT - PB - HB) & (BB - FX)
18:45 19:15 |Competition Hall WAG, MAG Award Ceromony (VT -PB-HB) & (BB - FX)
Departure of Delegation
24 March 2025 | |Hote| |Departure per Scheduled |WAG, MAG |Departure




VESTEL 4‘ Vestel FIG World Cup s
5 Ter

Apparatus ANTALYA (TUR) 20-23 March 2025 ,. H : “
World Cup Number of Entries by NOC e ‘:!a!ﬁ: o
NOC WAG MAG Number of Gymnasts
AIN 1 5 5
ALG 4 4
ARM 2 2
AUT 2 2
AZE 2 4 6
CHN 4 c 9
CRO 3 4 7
CZE 2 3 5
HUN 4 3 ;
IND 3 6 9
JOR 3 3
JPN 3 2 5
KAZ 3 4 ;
LIE 1 1
LTU 1 1
MAS 2 2
MEX 2 2
NOR 2 4 6
POL 3 3
SLO 4 c 5
SWE 2 2
TPE 1 5 6
[TUR 3 6 9
UKR ) 1 3
USA 2 3 5
uze 1 3 4
TOTAL 48 74 122
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Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus %3 ANTALYA (TUR) 20-23 March 2025 \Or
i - DtKﬂ clmu. TIK FEDERASYORY ““."
World Cup Number of Entries by NOC e
Event Name Date Medal Name NOC Code
GOLD TAYLOR BURKHART USA
MAG March 22, 2025 SILVER ANZE HRIBAR
Floor Exercises Final ’ SLO
BRONZE MASAHARU TANIDA JPN
GOLD NARIMAN KURBANOV KAZ
MAG March 22, 2025
Pommel Horse Final SILVER ZEINOLLA IDRISSOV KAZ
BRONZE AHMAD ABU AL SOUD JOR
GOLD XINGYU LAN CHN
MAG March 22, 2025
still Rings Final SILVER NIKITA SIMONOV AZE
BRONZE MEHMET AYBERK KOSAK ARTUR TUR
GOLD DAVTYAN ARM
MAG
. March 23, 2025 SILVER YAHOR SHARAMKOU SEBASTIAN AIN
Vault Final
BRONZE SPONEVIK NOR
GOLD FERHAT ARICAN TUR
MAG March 23, 2025 SILVER RASULJON ABDURAKHIMOV
Parallel Bars Final ’ uzB
BRONZE YUSUKE TANAKA JPN
GOLD TIN SRBIC CRO
MAG
JIALEI LIAO
High Bar Final March 23, 2025 SILVER CHN
BRONZE YUSUKE TANAKA JPN
GOLD JAYLA HANG USA
WAG
Vault Final March 22, 2025 SILVER CLAIRE PEASE USA
BRONZE PRANATI NAYAK IND
GOLD FANYUWEI YANG CHN
WAG
Uneven Bars Final March 22, 2025 SILVER CLAIRE PEASE USA
BRONZE ZHUOFAN TIAN CHN
GOLD CLAIRE PEASE USA
WAG March 23, 2025 SILVER MANA OKAMURA
Balance Beam Final ’ JPN
BRONZE ZHUOFAN TIAN CHN
GOLD AIKO SUGIHARA JPN
WAG
CLAIRE PEASE
Floor Exercises Final March 23, 2025 SILVER USA
BRONZE MICHELLE PINEDA MEX




VESTEL { Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

FIG Aistic Gymnasics- FIG Apparatus World Cup

Apparatus \@s 20 to 23 March 2025

World Cup

BIB NUMBERS
MAG

# Bib |NF LAST NAME FIRST NAME 166 |TUR GUNDOGDU Yunus
101 [AIN SHARAMKOU Yahor 167 [TUR KARTIN Metehan
102 |AIN PARFIANOVICH Mikita 168 |UKR KOSTIUK Volodymyr
103 [ALG COGAT Adam 169 [USA BURKHART Taylor
104 |ALG HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine 170 |USA HOOPES Patrick
105 [ALG BELLAOUI Bilal 171 [USA DANG Brandon
106 |ALG ALIOUAT Ahmed-Riadh 172 |UZB AZAMOV Asadbek
107 [ARM DAVTYAN Artur 173 |UZB KAMILJANOV Ravshan
108 |ARM  [DAVTYAN Vahagn 174 |UZB ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon
109 (AZE AHMADZADA Rasul
110 |AZE SAFAROV Mansum
111 (AZE TIKHONOV Ivan
112 |AZE SIMONOV Nikita
113 [CHN YANG Yanzhi
114 |CHN ZHANG Boheng
115 [CHN LIAO Jialei
116 |CHN LAN Xingyu WAG
117 [CHN HE Qugin # Bib [NF LAST NAME FIRST NAME
118 |CRO BARTOLEC Teo 201 (AIN TSITAVETS Alena
119 |CRO RABIC Liam 202 |AUT MOERZ Alissa
120 |CRO SAMBOLEC Marko 203 (AUT BOHLE Leni
121 |CRO SRBIC Tin 204 |AZE ALIYEVA Daniz
122 |CZE DANEK Jonas 205 |AZE MAMMADOVA Aytan
123 |CZE KALNY Ondrej 206 |CHN YANG Fanyuwei
124 |CZE SLIZ Radomir 207 [CHN QIN Xinyi
125 |HUN TOMCSANYI Benedek 208 |CHN TIAN Zhuofan
126 |HUN  |MOLNAR Botond 209 [CHN CHEN Xinyi
127 [(HUN ZAVORY Szilard 210 |CRO SULEKIC Sara
128 |IND KUMAR Ashish 211 (CRO PRPIC Mila
129 |IND SINGH Yogeshwar 212 |CRO ZELCIC Tina
130 |IND SHARMA Lakshya 213 (CZE HALOVA Sabina
131 |IND DAS Gopal 214 |CZE HALOVA Daniela
132 |IND KUSHWAHA Pranav 215 [HUN MAYER Greta
133 |IND SHARMA Shayan 216 |HUN PETER Sara
134 |JOR AL-KHALIDI Zaid 217 |HUN Sz1) Emese Ada
135 |JOR ABU AL SOUD Ahmad 218 |HUN SCHERMANN Bianka
136 |JOR SALAMEH Ahmad 219 |IND NAYAK Pranati
137 [(JPN TANIDA Masaharu 220 |IND GANGULY Swastika
138 [JPN TANAKA Yusuke 221 |IND . Karishma
139 (KAZ MAMENOV Roman 222 |JPN OKAMURA Mana
140 |KAZ SALIMOV Assan 223 |JPN HONDA Sayaka
141 (KAZ IDRISSOV Zeinolla 224 |JPN SUGIHARA Aiko
142 |KAZ KURBANOV Nariman 225 |KAZ LEBEDEVA Arina
143 |LTU TVOROGAL Robert 226 |KAZ MUKUSHEVA Ameli
144 |MAS NG Chun Chen 227 |KAZ KHALIMARDEN Amina
145 |MAS  |ZULFA Lugman Al Hafiz 228 |[LIE WEISSENHOFER Julia
146 |NOR SKOGVANG Peder 229 |MEX GUERRA Paulina
147 |NOR  [SPONEVIK Sebastian 230 (MEX [PINEDA Michelle
148 |[NOR WIBYE Harald 231 |NOR KUBON Christine Victoria
149 |NOR  |AMBLIE Joar 232 [NOR LOCKERT Keisha
150 |SLO HRIBAR Anze 233 |POL DROBNIAK Maria
151 |SLO BOZIC Nikolaj 234 (POL GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria
152 |SLO RAKOVIC Gregor 235 |POL URBANSKA Brygida
153 |SLO BOJANC Luka 236 (SLO BELAK Teja
154 |SLO KUNST Beno 237 |SLO KYSSELEF Tjasa
155 |SWE LIDBECK Filip 238 (SLO HRIBAR Lucija
156 |SWE SUNDELL William 239 |SLO PRIJANOVIC Vita
157 |TPE CHUANG Chia-Lung 240 (TPE LAI Pin-Ju
158 (TPE CHIOU Min-Han 241 |TUR YILDIZ Bengisu
159 |TPE SHIAO Yu-Jan 242 [TUR TARHAN Bilge
160 (TPE LIN Guan-Yi 243 |TUR SAVRANBASI Nazli
161 |TPE YEH Cheng 244 [UKR KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna
162 [TUR KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 245 |UKR PODVYH Sofiia
163 |TUR KARTIN Emirhan 246 [USA HANG Jayla
164 [TUR ARICAN Ferhat 247 |USA PEASE Claire
165 |TUR ONDER Ahmet 248 (UZB CHUSOVITINA Oksana

2024 - Artistic Gymnastics World Cup

19.03.2025 /12:26



FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

VESTEL { Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Apparatus\ga Antalya (TUR) - 20 to 23 March 2025 20-21 March 2024

World Cup - FIG Apparatus World Cup
T 1 3629 ZAYED Nehad FIG

E 7
JUDGES JUDGES
Supervisor 3 51025 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE Supervisor 6 2848 ZHU Jieya CHN
D1 2 4508 STUPPACHER Nina AUT D1 21 2065 OMELIANCHYK-ZIL Oksana UKR
D2 19 3762 SARI Sevgi TUR D2 9 12628 BARSINE DIZMATS Ibolya HUN
E1 10 102286 SAHERAWAT Ayushma IND E1 7 13206 BADIC Aida CRO
E2 16 2381 OSKARSDOTTIR Dora Sif NOR E2 13 13244 GONCHARUK Olga KAZ
E3 18 3643 CHEN Hsin Hui TPE E3 23 4564 KOSHECHKINA Stella UzB
E4 14 4597 BILL Michaela LIE E4 12 2338 OMORI Tomoko JPN
E5 4 4567 OYETS Volha AIN E5 8 4599 VARMUZKOVA Pavla CZE
L 22 2312 MANN Shari Kay USA T 11 102285 SHARMA Kanica IND
Reserve
P N
Balance Beam v Floor
JUDGES JUDGES
Supervisor 12 2338 OMORI Tomoko JPN Supervisor 23 4564 KOSHECHKINA Stella uzB
D1 4 4567 OYETS Volha AIN D1 22 2312 MANN Shari Kay USA
D2 14 4597 BILL Michaela LIE D2 8 4599 VARMUZKOVA Pavla CZE
E1 5 2862 ZENG Angin CHN E1 15 2517 ZERMENO SOBRIN Margarita MEX
E2 20 3758 YUCEL Sibel TUR E2 17 12817 SOLARZ-KULBICK/ Malgorzata Lidia POL
E3 2 4508 STUPPACHER Nina AUT E3 9 12628 BARSINE DIZMATS Ibolya HUN
E4 21 2065 OMELIANCHYK-ZIUR Oksana UKR E4 3 51025 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE
E5 13 13244 GONCHARUK Olga KAZ E5 18 3643 CHEN Hsin Hui TPE
T1 16 2381 OSKARSDOTTIR Dora Sif NOR L1 7 13206 BADIC Aida CRO
T2 19 3762 SARI Sevgi TUR L2 6 2848 ZHU Jieya CHN
T 24 22074 ASLAN Sema Fidel TUR

Reserve

Time : 3:48 PM
Date : 3/20/2025




Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

VE§-E-EEL i: FIG Apparatus World Cup
FIG , by

20 to 23 March 2025

Apparatus \g
World Cup JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
QUALIFICATION
Mohamed SOLIMAN FIG
\~

Number JUDGES Nation Mumber JUDGES Nation
sV AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE sV HADJI Mohammed Smai ALG
D1 CULIN Boris CRO D1 DONG Jianguo CHN
D2 ABDALLA Ahmed Adly SWE D2 YILMAZ Emre TUR
E1 SAQER Munir JOR E1 SANO Tomoki JPN
E2 GYULAI Gergely Laszlo  HUN E2 GYURJINYAN Artur ARM
E3 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR E3 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin uzB
E4 LUCARELLO Lenny UsA E4 YONG Hoong Seng  MAS
E5 KABRA Deepak IND E5 KOTELNYKOV Gennadii UKR
T LIAD Chih-Jen TPE
L1 UHLIR Martin CZE
L2 TVERAAS Christian NOR

Number JUDGES Nation Humber JUDGES Nation
SV FEDARAU Andrey AIN SV AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE
D1 KIM Alexandr KAZ D1 CULIN Boris CRO
D2 BUTAUTAS Tadas LTU D2 KABRA Deepak IND
E1 KOMATI Bharathwaja IND E1 UHLIR Martin CZE
E2 MURADLI Zakariyya AZE E2 YONG Hoong Seng  MAS
E3 DALGIC Tuncay TUR E3 GYULAI Gergely Laszlo HUN
E4 ITO Takashi JPN E4 BUTAUTAS Tadas LTU
E5 ZHANG Chenglong CHN E5 ZHANG Chenglong  CHN

L LIAO Chih-Jen TPE

Number JUDGES Nation Humber JUDGES Nation
sV HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG sV FEDARAU Andrey AIN
D1 DONG Jianguo CHN D1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR D2 UHLIR Martin CZE
E1 TVERAAS Christian NOR E1 YILMAZ Emre TUR
E2 MURADLI Zakariyya AZE E2 SAQER Munir JOR
E3 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin uzB E3 SANO Tomaoki JPN
E4 ITO Takashi JPN E4 LUCARELLO Lenny USA
E5 DALGIC Tuncay TUR E5 KOMATI Bharathwaja  IND

R1 KOMATI Bharathwaja IND R1 ABDALLA Ahmed Adly SWE



FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE
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VESTEL { Artistic Gymnastics Finals
Apparatu: © Antalya (TUR) - 20 to 23 March 2025 22.23 March 2024
World Cup = FIG Apparatus World Cup
™ 1 3629 ZAYED Nehad FIG
@ Vault _ Uneven Bars
. —~
JUDGES JUDGES
Supervisor 3 51025 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE Supervisor 6 2848 ZHU Jieya CHN
D1 2 4508 STUPPACHER Nina AUT D1 21 2065 OMELIANCHYK-ZIUI Oksana UKR
D2 19 3762 SARI Sevgi TUR D2 9 12628 BARSINE DIZMATSE Ibolya HUN
E1 14 4597 BILL Michaela LIE E1 8 4599 VARMUZKOVA Pavla CZE
E2 5 2862 ZENG Angin CHN E2 22 2312 MANN Shari Kay USA
E3 23 4564 KOSHECHKINA Stella uzB E3 3 51025 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE
E4 9 12628 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN E4 20 3758 YUCEL Sibel TUR
E5 4 4567 OYETS Volha AIN E5 12 2338 OMORI Tomoko JPN
L 21 2065 OMELIANCHYK-ZIUR} Oksana UKR T 2 4508 STUPPACHER Nina AUT
RES
/\
Balance Beam \\/ Floor
JUDGES JUDGES
Supervisor 12 2338 OMORI Tomoko JPN Supervisor 23 4564 KOSHECHKINA Stella uzB
D1 4 4567 OYETS Volha AIN D1 22 2312 MANN Shari Kay USA
D2 14 4597 BILL Michaela LIE D2 8 4599 VARMUZKOVA Pavla CZE
E1 16 2381 OSKARSDOTTIR Dora Sif NOR E1 2 4508 STUPPACHER Nina AUT
E2 21 2065 OMELIANCHYK-ZIUR} Oksana UKR E2 17 12817 SOLARZ-KULBICKA Malgorzata Lidi: POL
E3 9 12628 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN E3 14 4597 BILL Michaela LIE
E4 22 2312 MANN Shari Kay USA E4 7 13206 BADIC Aida CRO
E5 3 51025 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE E5 15 2517 ZERMENO SOBRIN(Margarita MEX
T 8 4599 VARMUZKOVA Pavla CZE L1 18 3643 CHEN Hsin Hui TPE
T2 19 3762 SARI Sevgi TUR L2 13 13244 GONCHARUK Olga KAZ

RES T 10 1E+05 SAHERAWAT Ayushma IND




Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

Y{c_‘FSTEL\& FIG Apparatus World Cup

20 to 23 March 2025

Apparatus \@
World Cup JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
Final

Mohamed SOLIMAN FIG

Number JUDGES Nation Humber JUDGES Nation
sV AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE SV HADJI viohammed Smal ALG
D1 CULIN Boris CRO D1 DONG Jianguo CHN
D2 ABDALLA Ahmed Adly  SWE D2 YILMAZ Emre TUR
E1 BUTAUTAS Tadas LTU E1 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin uze
E2 KOTELNYKOV Gennadii UKR E2 SANO Tomoki JPN
E3 YONG Hoong Seng  MAS E3 GYULAI Gergely Laszlo HUN
E4 KABRA Deepak IND E4 TVERAAS Christian NOR
E5 GYURJINYAN Artur ARM E5 FEDARAU Andrey AIN
T SAQER Munir JOR
L1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
L2 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin ~ UZB

Number i JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Natien
Sv FEDARAU Andrey AIN sV AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE
D1 KIM Alexandr KAZ D1 CULIN Boris CRO
D2 BUTAUTAS Tadas LTU D2 KABRA Deepak IND
E1 UHLIR Martin CZE E1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
E2 LUCARELLO Lenny USA E2 ZHANG Chenglong  CHN
E3 ABDALLA Ahmed Adly  SWE E3 ABDALLA Ahmed Adly  SWE
E4 CULIN Boris CRO E4 HADJI Vichammed Smai ALG
E5 HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG E5 SAQER Munir JOR

L GYULAI Gergely Laszlo HUN
5

Murmtoee JUDGES Nation Hormbar JUDGES Nation
sv HADJI Mohammed Smail ALG sV FEDARAU Andrey AIN
D1 DONG Jianguo CHN D1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR D2 UHLIR Martin CZE
E1 s SAQER Munir JOR E1 MURADLI Zakariyya AZE
E2 KIM Alexandr KAZ E2 DALGIC Tuncay TUR
E3 FEDARAU Andrey AIN E3 MIRZAEV Salokhiddin uzB
E4 KOMATI Bharathwaja IND E4 KOTELNYKOV Gennadii UKR
E5 LUCARELLO Lenny USA E5 YONG Hoong Seng  MAS
R1 UHLIR Martin CZE R2 GYURJINYAN Artur ARM

R3 ABDALLA Ahmed Adly  SWE
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BIB
134
162
163
109
110

BIB
158
157
172
173
113

126
150

123

BIB
139
140
144
169
118

BIB
146
147
168

128

9

Competitor
Al-Khalidi Zaid

Kosak Mehmet Ayberk
Kartin Emirhan
Ahmadzada Rasul

Safarov Mansum

Competitor

Chiou Min-Han
Chuang Chia-Lung
Azamov Asadbek
Kamiljanov Ravshan

Yang Yanzhi

Competitor
Tomcsanyi Benedek
Molnar Botond
Hribar Anze

Danek Jonas

Kalny Ondrej

Competitor
Mamenov Roman
Salimov Assan
Ng Chun Chen
Burkhart Taylor

Bartolec Teo

Competitor
Skogvang Peder
Sponevik Sebastian
Kostiuk Volodymyr
Singh Yogeshwar

Kumar Ashish

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2025
ANTALYA (TUR)

NOC
JOR
TUR
TUR
AZE
AZE

NOC
TPE
TPE
uzB
uzB

CHN

NOC
HUN
HUN
SLO
CZE
CZE

NOC
NOR
NOR
UKR

IND
IND

Antalya, 20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

Qualifications day 1 (MAG)
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Group 1
Competitor
Zhang Boheng
Liao Jialei
Tanida Masaharu
Skogvang Peder

Amblie Joar

Group 2
Competitor
Abu Al Soud Ahmad
Arican Ferhat
Idrissov Zeinolla
Kurbanov Nariman
Sundell William

Group 3
Competitor
Cogat Adam
Rabic Liam
Sambolec Marko
Hoopes Patrick

Dang Brandon

Group 4
Competitor
Chuang Chia-Lung
Shiao Yu-Jan
Parfianovich Mikita
Sharma Lakshya

Rakovic Gregor

Group 5
Competitor
Tikhonov Ivan
Ahmadzada Rasul
Zavory Szilard
Tomcsanyi Benedek

Kamiljanov Ravshan

NOC
CHN
CHN

JPN
NOR
NOR

NOC
ALG
CRO
CRO
USA
USA

NOC
TPE
TPE
AIN
IND
SLO

NOC
AZE
AZE
HUN
HUN
UzB

e

v s WwWNH#

w N E R

vk wWNHE*

vk WwWNH#

BIB
144

Starting lists

Competitor NOC
Ng Chun Chen MAS
Bojanc Luka SLO
Tomcsanyi Benedek HUN
Zavory Szilard HUN
Mamenov Roman KAZ
Competitor NOC
Simonov Nikita AZE
Bellaoui Bilal ALG
Hamadouche Houssem ALG
Eddine

Davtyan Vahagn ARM
Das Gopal IND
Competitor NOC
Sponevik Sebastian NOR
Amblie Joar NOR
Gundogdu Yunus TUR
Kosak Mehmet Ayberk TUR
Lin Guan-Yi TPE
Competitor NOC
Zhang Boheng CHN
Lan Xingyu CHN
Tanida Masaharu JPN
Tanaka Yusuke JPN
Azamov Asadbek uzB
Competitor NOC
Al-Khalidi Zaid JOR



# BIB
1. 104
2. 103
3. 137
4. 101
5. 155

Competitor

Hamadouche Houssem
Eddine

Cogat Adam
Tanida Masaharu
Sharamkou Yahor
Lidbeck Filip

20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2025
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

Group 6

NOC # BIB Competitor NOC
ALG 1. 144 Ng Chun Chen MAS

2. 124 Sliz Radomir CZE
ALG
JPN
AIN
SWE

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Antalya, Turkey
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BIB
219
220
248
237
236
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BIB
204
242
241
215
216
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BIB
202
203
228
232
231
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Competitor
Pease Claire
Hang Jayla
Podvyh Sofiia
Lebedeva Arina

Mukusheva Ameli

Competitor

Nayak Pranati
Ganguly Swastika
Chusovitina Oksana
Kysselef Tjasa
Belak Teja

Competitor
Aliyeva Daniz
Tarhan Bilge
Yildiz Bengisu
Mayer Greta

Peter Sara

Competitor
Moerz Alissa
Bohle Leni
Weissenhofer Julia
Lockert Keisha

Kubon Christine Victoria

20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2025
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

=
lw)
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Grou
NOC
AZE
TUR
TUR
HUN
HUN

v pwNE %D

Grou
NOC
AUT
AUT
LIE
NOR
NOR

v pWwNE %D

Grou

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

BIB
228
231
232
214
213

BIB
246
247
210
244
201

BIB
227
226
229
230
221

BIB
238
222
223
208
206

Qualifications day 1 (WAG)

Competitor

Szij Emese Ada
Schermann Bianka
Aliyeva Daniz
Yildiz Bengisu

Savranbasi Nazli

Competitor
Weissenhofer Julia
Kubon Christine Victoria
Lockert Keisha

Halova Daniela

Halova Sabina

Competitor

Hang Jayla

Pease Claire

Sulekic Sara
Klishchevska Maryna

Tsitavets Alena

Competitor
Khalimarden Amina
Mukusheva Ameli
Guerra Paulina
Pineda Michelle

. Karishma

Competitor
Hribar Lucija
Okamura Mana
Honda Sayaka
Tian Zhuofan

Yang Fanyuwei

Starting lists

NOC
HUN
HUN
AZE
TUR
TUR

NOC
LIE
NOR
NOR
CZE
CZE

NOC
USA
USA
CRO
UKR

AIN

NOC
SLO
JPN
JPN
CHN
CHN

Antalya, Turkey



20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2025

ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

Group 6

#

1
2.
3

BIB
233
234
202

Competitor
Drobniak Maria
Grzesikiewicz Wiktoria

Moerz Alissa

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

NOC
POL
POL
AUT

Antalya, Turkey



BIB
167
163

123
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BIB
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Competitor
Kartin Metehan
Kartin Emirhan
Danek Jonas
Kalny Ondrej
He Qugin

Competitor
Burkhart Taylor
Al-Khalidi Zaid
Davtyan Artur
Kostiuk Volodymyr
Yeh Cheng

Competitor
Kunst Beno
Mamenov Roman
Salimov Assan

Sharamkou Yahor

Competitor
Kushwaha Pranav
Singh Yogeshwar
Ng Chun Chen

Sponevik Sebastian

Competitor
Zavory Szilard
Molnar Botond

Tanida Masaharu

20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2025
ANTALYA (TUR)

NOC
TUR
TUR
CZE
CZE
CHN

NOC
USA
JOR

ARM
UKR
TPE

NOC
SLO
KAZ

AIN

NOC
IND
IND

MAS

NOR

NOC
HUN
HUN

JPN

Antalya, 20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

Qualifications day 2 (MAG)

BIB
144
145
139
126

vk W NP *®

BIB
109
143
172

R WN R

164

138
149
148

v wN s

BIB
105
106

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Group 1
Competitor
Ng Chun Chen

Zulfa Lugman Al Hafiz
Mamenov Roman
Molnar Botond

Tomcsanyi Benedek

Group 2
Competitor
Ahmadzada Rasul
Tvorogal Robert

Azamov Asadbek

Abdurakhimov Rasuljon

Arican Ferhat

Group 3
Competitor
Tanida Masaharu
Tanaka Yusuke
Amblie Joar
Wibye Harald
Chuang Chia-Lung

Group 4
Competitor
Bellaoui Bilal
Aliouat Ahmed-Riadh

Group 5

NOC
MAS
MAS

HUN
HUN

NOC
AZE
LTU
UzB
uzB
TUR

NOC
JPN
JPN

NOR
NOR
TPE

NOC
ALG
ALG

vk wWNHE*® vk W NKF# v s WwWNH#

vk WwNH#

BIB
149
146

BIB
126

121
145

Starting lists
Competitor NOC
Amblie Joar NOR
Skogvang Peder NOR
Tanida Masaharu JPN
Tanaka Yusuke JPN
Kamiljanov Ravshan uzB
Competitor NOC
Aliouat Ahmed-Riadh ALG
Cogat Adam ALG
Liao Jialei CHN
Singh Yogeshwar IND
Sharma Shayan IND
Competitor NOC
Molnar Botond HUN
Zavory Szilard HUN
Srbic Tin CRO
Zulfa Lugman Al Hafiz MAS
Onder Ahmet TUR
Competitor NOC
Safarov Mansum AZE
Tikhonov Ivan AZE
Burkhart Taylor USA
Tvorogal Robert LTU
Salameh Ahmad JOR

Antalya, Turkey



BIB
207
208
228
203
202

v R WwWNPRE=®

BIB
244
245
212
211
221

vk wNPR®

BIB
247
246
240
205
204

v R W NPRE®

BIB
201

230
238
239

v Rk WwWNPRE=*®

v R WNPE R
N
N
~

Competitor

Qin Xinyi

Tian Zhuofan
Weissenhofer Julia
Bohle Leni

Moerz Alissa

Competitor
Klishchevska Maryna
Podvyh Sofiia

Zelcic Tina

Prpic Mila

. Karishma

Competitor

Pease Claire

Hang Jayla

Lai Pin-Ju
Mammadova Aytan

Aliyeva Daniz

Competitor
Tsitavets Alena
Guerra Paulina
Pineda Michelle
Hribar Lucija

Prijanovic Vita

Competitor
Halova Sabina
Okamura Mana

Sugihara Aiko

Kubon Christine Victoria

Lockert Keisha

20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

Group 1

NOC #
CHN
CHN

LIE
AUT
AUT

Grou
NOC
UKR
UKR
CRO
CRO
IND

Grou
NOC
USA
USA
TPE
AZE
AZE

Grou
NOC

AIN
MEX
MEX
SLO
SLO

Grou
NOC

JPN

JPN
NOR
NOR

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

v hwhNPR

v pWwNRE®T URwWNE®T

v pWwNE %D

P
#
CZE 1.
2
3
a
5

BIB
239
230
204
246
247

BIB
231
232
214
218
216

BIB
224
222
225
242
241

BIB
207
209
228
203
202

BIB
234
233
244
245
211

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2025
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

Qualifications day 2 (WAG)

9

Competitor
Prijanovic Vita
Pineda Michelle
Aliyeva Daniz
Hang Jayla

Pease Claire

Competitor

Kubon Christine Victoria

Lockert Keisha
Halova Daniela
Schermann Bianka

Peter Sara

Competitor
Sugihara Aiko
Okamura Mana
Lebedeva Arina
Tarhan Bilge
Yildiz Bengisu

Competitor

Qin Xinyi

Chen Xinyi
Weissenhofer Julia
Bohle Leni

Moerz Alissa

Competitor
Grzesikiewicz Wiktoria
Drobniak Maria
Klishchevska Maryna
Podvyh Sofiia

Prpic Mila

Starting lists

NOC
SLO
MEX
AZE
USA
USA

NOC
NOR
NOR
CZE
HUN
HUN

NOC
JPN
JPN

TUR
TUR

NOC
CHN
CHN

LIE
AUT
AUT

NOC
POL
POL
UKR
UKR

CRO

Antalya, Turkey



BIB
243
241
217
215

P W NP =*®

P W NP *®
N
N
~

Competitor
Savranbasi Nazli
Yildiz Bengisu
Szij Emese Ada

Mayer Greta

Competitor
Mukusheva Ameli
Khalimarden Amina
Grzesikiewicz Wiktoria

Drobniak Maria

20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

FIG Apparatus World Cup 2025
ANTALYA (TUR)

Antalya, 20.03.2025. - 23.03.2025.

Group 6
NOC
TUR
TUR
HUN
HUN

Group 7
NOC

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Antalya, Turkey



FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

.." ““‘ Qualification Results
| | 'ﬂv g Floor Exercises / FX
‘:“‘Ill"',"

"% .

BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani Ifinal Puan

No. Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 1169 |BURKHART Taylor USA 5,400 8,766, 0.100 0,000 14.266| Q
2 |137 |TANIDA Masaharu JPN 5,000 8,666, 0.000 0,000 13.666 Q
3 113 |YANG Yanzhi CHN 5,500 8,300, 0.000 0,200 13.600 Q
4 157 |CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 4,900 8,666/ 0.000 0,000 13.566 Q
5 176 |HRIBAR Anze SLO 5,000 8,566, 0.000 0,000 13.566 Q
6 147 |SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 5,500 8,033| 0.100 0,100 13.533| Q
7 1163 |KARTIN Emirhan TUR 5,000 8,333| 0.100 0,000 13.433| Q
8 125 ' TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5,100 8,266, 0.000 0,000 13.366| Q
9 |146 |SKOGVANG Peder NOR 5,200 7,933| 0.000 0,000 13.133|R1
10 |134 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR 5,000 8,033| 0.000 0,000 13.033| R2
11 103 |COGAT Adam ALG 5,300 7,800, 0.000 0,100 13.000
12 139 |MAMENOV Roman KAZ 5,200 8,066, 0.000 0,300 12,966
13 110 |SAFAROV Mansum AZE 4,900 8,100, 0.000 0,100 12.900
14 1140 |SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5,200 8,000, 0.000 0,300 12.900
15 |118 |BARTOLEC Teo CRO 4,900 8,033| 0.000 0,100 12.833
16 |[172 |AZAMOV Asadbek uzB 5,100 7,633| 0.000 0,200 12,533
17 158 |CHIOU Min-Han TPE 4,800 8,200, 0.000 0,600 12.400
18 |173 |KAMILJANOV Ravshan uzB 5,000 7,500/ 0.000 0,100 12.400
19 1109 |AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 4,600 7,766, 0.000 0,000 12.366
20 1128 KUMAR Ashish IND 4,700 7,833 0.000 0,200 12,333
21 129 |SINGH Yogeshwar IND 5,000 7,433 0.000 0,100 12.333
22 168 |KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 5,300 6,966, 0.000 0,000 12.266
23 126 |MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,400 6,833| 0.000 0,000 12,233
24 123 |KALNY Ondrej CZE 5,100 7,000/ 0.000 0,000 12.100
25 /101 |SHARAMKOU Yahor AIN 4,800 7,200, 0.000 0,100 11.900
26 122 |DANEK Jonas CZE 4,500 7,133| 0.000 0,000 11.633
27 104 |HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine ALG 4,800 6,933, 0.000 0,100 11.633
28 1144 NG Chun Chen MAS 4,900 6,600, 0.000 0,000 11.500
29 |155 |LIDBECK Filip SWE 5,100 6,400, 0.000 0,000 11.500
30 162 |KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 4,900 6,366, 0.000 0,100 11.166
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

ST,

L7

.'" !ﬂll “.“ Qualification Results

“‘“““" "".'. Floor Exercises / FX
K \\\"I/,,'

\\\\“ : .

TIE BREAK REPORTS

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani, E Puani Bonus Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
4 157 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 4,900 8,666 0,000 0,000 13.566
5 176 HRIBAR Anze SLO 5,000 8,566 0,000 0,000 13.566
13 110 SAFAROV Mansum AZE 4,900 8,100 0,000 0,100 12.900
14 140 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5,200 8,000 0,000 0,300 12.900
17 158 CHIOU Min-Han TPE 4,800 8,200 0,000 0,600 12.400
18 173 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UzB 5,000 7,500 0,000 0,100 12.400
20 128 KUMAR Ashish IND 4,700 7,833 0,000 0,200 12.333
21 129 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 5,000 7,433 0,000 0,100 12.333
26 122 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,500 7,133 0,000 0,000 11.633
27 104 HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine ALG 4,800 6,933 0,000 0,100 11.633
28 144 NG Chun Chen MAS 4,900 6,600 0,000 0,000 11.500

29 155 LIDBECK Filip SWE 5,100 6,400 0,000 0,000 11.500




FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

IR
.'."" “ Qualification Results
‘I‘ '.. Pommel Horse / PH
‘:““"’,"
Wz

BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani Ifinal Puan

No. Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 135 |ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 5,500 9,033 0.000 0,000 14.533 Q
2 |142 |KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 5,700 8,733| 0.000 0,000 14.433| Q
3 |170 |HOOPES Patrick USA 5,900 8,433| 0.000 0,000 14.333| Q
4 141 |IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 5,700 8,533 0.000 0,000 14.233| Q
5 114 |ZHANG Boheng CHN 5,400 8,700, 0.000 0,000 14,100 Q
6 171 |DANG Brandon USA 5,500 8,566, 0.000 0,000 14.066 Q
7 178 |RAKOVIC Gregor SLO 5,200 8,433| 0.000 0,000 13.633| Q
8 109 |AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 5,400 8,166/ 0.000 0,000 13.566 Q
9 |115 |LIAO Jialei CHN 5,300 7,900/ 0.000 0,000 13.200| R1
10 125 |[TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5,400 7,333| 0.000 0,000 12,733 R2
11 102 |PARFIANOVICH Mikita AIN 5,300 7,366, 0.000 0,000 12.666
12 173 |KAMILJANOV Ravshan uzB 5,500 7,100, 0.000 0,000 12.600
13 164 |ARICAN Ferhat TUR 5,200 7,300, 0.000 0,000 12.500
14 159 |SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 5,200 7,233, 0.000 0,000 12.433
15 [120 |SAMBOLEC Marko CRO 5,500 6,933, 0.000 0,000 12.433
16 |156 |SUNDELL William SWE 5,100 7,233| 0.000 0,000 12.333
17 124 |SLIZ Radomir CZE 5,100 6,900, 0.000 0,000 12.000
18 |119 |RABIC Liam CRO 4,600 7,300/ 0.000 0,000 11.900
19 103 |COGAT Adam ALG 4,900 7,000, 0.000 0,000 11.900
20 137 | TANIDA Masaharu JPN 4,200 7,533 0.000 0,000 11.733
21 130 |SHARMA Lakshya IND 4,600 6,966, 0.000 0,000 11.566
22 127 |ZAVORY Szilard HUN 4,900 6,400/ 0.000 0,000 11.300
23 146 |SKOGVANG Peder NOR 4,500 6,400, 0.000 0,000 10.900
24 111 |TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 5,000 5,600/ 0.000 0,000 10.600
25 149 |AMBLIE Joar NOR 4,300 6,166/, 0.000 0,000 10.466
26 (144 NG Chun Chen MAS 4,200 5,766, 0.000 0,000 9.966
27 157 |CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 4,600 2,766, 0.000 0,000 7.366
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup
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.." l“‘ Qualification Results
““ .'.. Pommel Horse / PH
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TIE BREAK REPORTS

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puanmi| E Puani Bonus Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. [Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
14 159 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 5,200 7,233 0,000 0,000 12,433
15 120 SAMBOLEC Marko CRO 5,500 6,933 0,000 0,000 12.433
18 119 RABIC Liam CRO 4,600 7,300 0,000 0,000 11.900
19 103 COGAT Adam ALG 4,900 7,000 0,000 0,000 11.900

1/1



FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

IR
.'."" “ Qualification Results
‘I‘ '.. Rings / SR
‘:““"’,"
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BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani F.inal Puan

No. Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 114 |ZHANG Boheng CHN 5,700 8,900/ 0.000 0,000 14.600 Q
2 |116 |LAN Xingyu CHN 5,800 8,500/ 0.000 0,000 14.300 Q
3 /108 |DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 5,500/ 8,500, 0.000 0,000 14.000 Q
4 112 |SIMONOV Nikita AZE 5,100 8,700, 0.000 0,000 13.800 Q
5 1162 |[KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5,300 8,433| 0.000 0,000 13.733| Q
6 137 |TANIDA Masaharu JPN 4,900 8,400, 0.000 0,000 13.300 Q
7 166 |GUNDOGDU Yunus Emre TUR 5,500 7,733 0.000 0,000 13.233| Q
8 134 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR 5,000 7,733| 0.000 0,000 12.733| Q
9 127 |ZAVORY Szilard HUN 4,500 8,000/ 0.000 0,000 12.500| R1
10 125 |[TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 4,400 7,833| 0.000 0,000 12,233 R2
11 138 |TANAKA Yusuke JPN 4,500 7,566, 0.000 0,000 12.066
12 1160 |LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5,400 6,666, 0.000 0,000 12.066
13 179 |BOJANC Luka SLO 5,000 7,000, 0.000 0,000 12.000
14 1131 |DAS Gopal IND 4,700 7,233, 0.000 0,000 11.933
15 104 |HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine ALG 4,200 7,700 0.000 0,000 11.900
16 |149 |AMBLIE Joar NOR 3,700 8,100/ 0.000 0,000 11.800
17 105 |BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 3,800 7,800, 0.100 0,000 11.700
18 |172 |AZAMOV Asadbek uzB 4,500 7,200/ 0.000 0,000 11.700
19 139 |MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4,300 7,166, 0.000 0,000 11.466
20 147 |SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 4,700 6,466, 0.000 0,000 11.166
21 144 NG Chun Chen MAS 3,400 6,600, 0.000 0,300 9.700
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup
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.." m “‘ Qualification Results
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TIE BREAK REPORTS

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puanmi| E Puani Bonus Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. [Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
11 138 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 4,500 7,566 0,000 0,000 12.066

12 160 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5,400 6,666 0,000 0,000 12.066



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BIB
No.

107

123

101

147

180

137

169

144

122

117

167

161

140

129

127

163

168

139

132

134

126

Soyadi
Surname

DAVTYAN
KALNY
SHARAMKOU
SPONEVIK
KUNST
TANIDA
BURKHART
NG

DANEK

HE

KARTIN
YEH
SALIMOV
SINGH
ZAVORY
KARTIN
KOSTIUK
MAMENOV
KUSHWAHA

AL-KHALIDI

MOLNAR

Adi
Name

Artur
Ondrej
Yahor
Sebastian
Beno
Masaharu
Taylor
Chun Chen
Jonas
Qugin
Metehan
Cheng
Assan
Yogeshwar
Szilard
Emirhan
Volodymyr
Roman
Pranav
Zaid

Botond

FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

NOC

ARM

CZE

AIN

NOR

SLO

JPN

USA

MAS

CZE

CHN

TUR

TPE

KAZ

IND

HUN

TUR

UKR

KAZ

IND

JOR

HUN

Qualification Results

Vault Table / VT

D Puani
D Score

5.200
5.200

4.800
4.800

4.800
4.800

5.200
4.800

4.800
4.400

4.800
4.800

5.000
4.800

5.200
5.200

4.800
4.800

5.200
5.200

4.800
4.800

4.800
4.800

4.800
4.400

4.400
4.800

4.800
4.400

4.800
4.800

4.800
4.400

4.800
4.400

4.400
2.800

4.800
4.400

1T

E Puani
E Score

9.233
9.233

9.433
9.333

9.300
9.433

9.400
8.866

9.166
9.266

9.366
9.033

9.166
8.466

8.533
8.300

9.300
8.066

7.833
8.966

9.200
7.900

9.200
7.766

8.433
9.000

8.666
8.233

7.900
9.233

8.333
7.933

7.833
8.933

8.066
8.200

8.933
8.833

8.000
7.466

Bonus

0.100
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Ceza
Puani
Penalty

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.300

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.100

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.100

0.100
0.000

0.300
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.300

Puan
Score

14.533
14.433

14.333
14.133

14.100
14.233

14.600
13.566

13.966
13.666

14.066
13.533

14.066
13.266

13.733
13.400

14.100
12.866

12.733
14.066

13.900
12.700

14.000
12.566

13.133
13.300

12.966
13.033

12.400
13.533

13.133
12.733

12.333
13.333

12.866
12.600

13.233
11.633

12.800
11.566

DNS

Final Puan
Final Score

14.483

14.233

14.166

14.083

13.816

13.800

13.666

13.566

13.483

13.400

13.300

13.283

13.216

13.000

12.966

12,933

12.833

12.733

12.433

12,183

DNS

R1

R2
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup
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BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani F.inal Puan

No. Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |164 |ARICAN Ferhat TUR 5,500 8,766, 0.100 0,000 14.366  Q
2 |174 |ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon uzB 4,800 9,133 0.000 0,000 13.933 Q
3 1138 | TANAKA Yusuke JPN 4,900/ 8,533/ 0.100 0,000 13.533| Q
4 143 | TVOROGAL Robert LTU 4,800 8,366/ 0.000 0,000 13.166 Q
5 1109 |AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 4,200 8,100, 0.000 0,000 12,300 Q
6 105 |BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 4,000 8,233| 0.000 0,000 12,233/ Q
7 106 |ALIOUAT Ahmed-Riadh ALG 3,800 8,233 0.000 0,000 12.033| Q
8 148 |\WIBYE Harald NOR 4,900 7,100/ 0.000 0,000 12.000| Q
9 |125 [ TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5,000 6,566, 0.000 0,000 11.566 | R1
10 137 |TANIDA Masaharu JPN 4,300 7,166, 0.000 0,000 11.466 | R2
11 126 |MOLNAR Botond HUN 4,700 6,766/ 0.000 0,000 11.466
12 149 | AMBLIE Joar NOR 4,000 7,400, 0.000 0,000 11.400
13 144 NG Chun Chen MAS 4,300 6,900, 0.000 0,000 11.200
14 1139 |MAMENOV Roman KAZ 4,600 6,400, 0.000 0,000 11.000
15 |157 |CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 3,900 7,033| 0.000 0,000 10.933
16 |[172 |AZAMOV Asadbek uzB 4,200 6,733 0.000 0,000 10.933
17 145 |ZULFA Lugman Al Hafiz MAS 3,900 7,000, 0.000 0,000 10.900
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..' l ) Qualification Results
““ .'.. Parallel Bars / PB
““Ill""'
SN
TIE BREAK REPORTS
BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puanmi| E Puani Bonus Ceza Puani Final Puan
No. [Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
10 137 TANIDA Masaharu JPN 4,300 7,166 0,000 0,000 11.466
11 126 MOLNAR Botond HUN 4,700 6,766 0,000 0,000 11.466
15 157 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 3,900 7,033 0,000 0,000 10.933
16 172 AZAMOV Asadbek uzB 4,200 6,733 0,000 0,000 10.933

1/1



FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

IR
.'."" “ Qualification Results
“I“ ".'. Horizontal Bar / HB
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BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani F.inal Puan

No. Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 115 |LIAO Jialei CHN 5,800 8,566, 0.100 0,000 14.466 Q
2 |138 | TANAKA Yusuke JPN 5,100 8,900/ 0.000 0,000 14.000 Q
3 143 | TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5,300 8,266 0.000 0,000 13.566 Q
4 137 | TANIDA Masaharu JPN 5,100 8,400/ 0.000 0,000 13.500 Q
5 |169 |BURKHART Taylor USA 5,400 8,000/ 0.000 0,000 13.400 Q
6 146 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 4,900 8,433/ 0.000 0,000 13.333| Q
7 |121 |SRBIC Tin CRO 4,700 8,333 0.000 0,000 13.033| Q
8 126 'MOLNAR Botond HUN 4,800 7,933 0.100 0,000 12.833 Q
9 149 AMBLIE Joar NOR 4,400 8,000/ 0.100 0,000 12.500| R1
10 |111 |TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 4,500 7,966, 0.000 0,000 12.466 R2
11 |[129 |SINGH Yogeshwar IND 4,100 7,866| 0.000 0,000 11.966
12 |145 |ZULFA Lugman Al Hafiz MAS 3,700 7,966| 0.000 0,000 11.666
13 |136 |SALAMEH Ahmad JOR 4,900 6,600, 0.000 0,000 11.500
14 [127 |ZAVORY Szilard HUN 5,300 6,100/ 0.000 0,000 11.400
15 |133 |SHARMA Shayan IND 4,400 6,933| 0.000 0,000 11.333
16 |[106 |ALIOUAT Ahmed-Riadh ALG 3,800 7,333 0.000 0,000 11.133
17 |165 |ONDER Ahmet TUR 4,400 6,466 0.000 0,000 10.866
18 |103 |COGAT Adam ALG 4,200 5,266, 0.000 0,000 9.466
19 |173 |KAMILJANOV Ravshan uzB 3,900 5/433| 0.000 0,000 9.333

110 |SAFAROV Mansum AZE DNs
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BIB
No.

246

247

219

215

251

248

228

241

216

242

231

202

203

232

245

204

220

225

226

250

Soyadi
Surname

HANG

PEASE

NAYAK

MAYER
KYSSELEF
CHUSOVITINA
WEISSENHOFER
YILDIZ

PETER
TARHAN
KUBON
MOERZ

BOHLE
LOCKERT
PODVYH
ALIYEVA
GANGULY
LEBEDEVA
MUKUSHEVA

BELAK

FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

Adi
Name

Jayla

Claire

Pranati

Greta

Tjasa

Oksana

Julia

Bengisu

Sara

Bilge

Christine Victoria

Alissa

Leni

Keisha

Sofiia

Daniz

Swastika

Arina

Ameli

Teja

NOC

USA

USA

IND

HUN

SLO

uzB

LIE

TUR

HUN

TUR

NOR

AUT

AUT

NOR

UKR

AZE

IND

KAZ

KAZ

SLO

Qualification Results

Vault Table / VT

1T

D Puani| E Puani
D Score| E Score
5.000 9.033
4.200 8.933
5.000 8.966
4.200 8.700
5.200 8.366
4.200 8.466
4.200 8.966
4.400 9.033
4.600 8.733
4.200 8.633
4.400 8.933
4.000 8.566
3.800 8.766
4.400 8.733
4.200 8.833
4.400 8.600
4.200 8.600
4.000 8.766
4.200 8.700
3.800 8.800
4.200 8.666
4.400 8.400
4.400 8.333
3.800 8.933
4.200 8.866
3.800 8.700
4.200 8.666
3.800 8.566
4.200 8.600
3.600 8.700
4.200 8.733
3.800 8.733
3.800 8.600
3.800 8.433
3.600 8.733
3.400 8.600
3.600 8.266
3.400 8.400
3.800 7.766
4.600 7.800

Bonus

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.200

0.000
0.000

Ceza
Puani
Penalty

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.300

Puan
Score

14.033
13.133

13.866
12.900

13.566
12.666

13.166
13.433

13.333
12.833

13.333
12.566

12.566
13.133

13.033
13.000

12.800
12.766

12.900
12.600

12.866
12.800

12.433
12.733

13.066
12.500

12.866
12.266

12.800
12.300

12.933
12.533

12.400
12.233

12.333
12.000

11.866
11.800

11.566
12.100

Final Puan
Final Score

13.783

13.583

13.316

13.300

13.283

13.150

13.050

13.016

12.983

12.950

12.833

12.783

12,783

12.766

12.750

12.733

12.516

12.366

12.033

11.833

R1

R2

R3

1/1



FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

IR
.'."" “ Qualification Results
‘I‘ '.. Uneven Bars / UB
‘:““"’,"
Wz
BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan
No. Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 1206 |YANG Fanyuwei CHN 6,600 8,200 0,000 14.800| Q
2 208 |TIAN Zhuofan CHN 6,200 8,033 0,000 14.233| Q
3 247 |PEASE Claire USA 5,900/ 7,600 0,000 13.500 Q
4 252 |HRIBAR Lucija SLO 5,000 8,066 0,000 13.066 Q
5 243 |SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 5,200 7,766 0,000 12,966 Q
6 1246 |HANG Jayla USA 5,500/ 7,333 0,000 12.833 Q
7 217 |SZ1] Emese Ada HUN 4,800 7,766 0,000 12,566 Q
8 229 GUERRA Paulina MEX 5,200 7,266 0,000 12.466| Q
9 |218 |SCHERMANN Bianka HUN 4,600 7,733 0,000 12,333 R1
10 |223 |HONDA Sayaka JPN 5,600 6,700 0,000 12.300| R2
11 234 |GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 4,100 7,800 0,000 11.900| R3
12 1228 |WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE 4,100 7,766 0,000 11.866
13 231 |KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 4,400 7,166 0,000 11.566
14 1230 |PINEDA Michelle MEX 4,600 6,833 0,000 11.433
15 201 |TSITAVETS Alena AIN 5,900 5,300 0,000 11.200
16 |213 |HALOVA Sabina CZE 4,200 6,866 0,000 11.066
17 232 |LOCKERT Keisha NOR 4,000 7,033 0,000 11.033
18 1202 |MOERZ Alissa AUT 4,500 6,500 0,000 11.000
19 222 |OKAMURA Mana JPN 5,100 5,766 0,000 10.866
20 226 |MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4,200 6,633 0,000 10.833
21 |244 | KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna UKR 4,400 6,433 0,000 10.833
22 (214 |HALOVA Daniela CZE 3,200 7,566 0,000 10.766
23 241 |YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 4,700 5,933 0,000 10.633
24 1210 |SULEKIC Sara CRO 4,000 5,866 0,000 9.866
25 204 |ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 3,200 5,833 0,000 9.033
26 |227 |KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ 4,100 4,766 0,000 8.866
27 1221 Karishma IND 3,500/ 4,966 0,000 8.466
28 |233 |DROBNIAK Maria POL 3,700 4,333 0,000 8.033
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

IR
.'."" “ Qualification Results
| | 'ﬂv g Balance Beam / BB
‘:“‘Ill"',"
Wz
BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan
No. Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 246 |HANG Jayla USA 5,700 8,000 0,000 13.700 Q
2 215 [MAYER Greta HUN 5,300 8,033 0,000 13.333| Q
3 1208 |TIAN Zhuofan CHN 6,300/ 7,033 0,000 13.333| Q
4 222 |OKAMURA Mana JPN 5,700 7,600 0,000 13.300 Q
5 230 |PINEDA Michelle MEX 5,100 7,966 0,000 13.066 Q
6 224 |SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 5,800 7,166 0,000 12,966 Q
7 |241 |YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 5,000 7,600 0,000 12,600 Q
8 240 |LAI Pin-Ju TPE 5,100 7,033 0,000 12.133| Q
9 247 |PEASE Claire USA 5,200 6,833 0,000 12.033| R1
10 212 |ZELCIC Tina CRO 4,600 7,400 0,000 12.000 R2
11 [207 |QIN Xinyi CHN 5400/ 6,333 0,100 11.633 R3
12 |233 |DROBNIAK Maria POL 4,800 6,666 0,000 11.466
13 213 |HALOVA Sabina CZE 4,000 7,433 0,000 11.433
14 1201 |TSITAVETS Alena AIN 4,300 6,866 0,000 11.166
15 229 |GUERRA Paulina MEX 5,200 5,800 0,000 11.000
16 |243 |SAVRANBASI Nazlh TUR 4,300 6,666 0,000 10.966
17 1252 |HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4,400 6,533 0,000 10.933
18 227 |KHALIMARDEN Amina KAZ 4,400 6,533 0,100 10.833
19 245 |PODVYH Sofiia UKR 5,100 5,700 0,100 10.700
20 217 |SZD) Emese Ada HUN 4,400 6,000 0,000 10.400
21 228 | WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE 4,500 5,733 0,100 10.133
22 |253 |PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 4,800 5,333 0,000 10.133
23 203 |BOHLE Leni AUT 5,000 5,200 0,100 10.100
24 244 | KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna UKR 5,100 4,800 0,100 9.800
25 226 |MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4,000 5,700 0,100 9.600
26 202 'MOERZ Alissa AUT 4,500 5,100 0,000 9.600
27 |234 |GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 4,800 4,766 0,100 9.466
28 221 Karishma IND 3,300 6,233 0,100 9.433
29 |205 MAMMADOVA Aytan AZE 4,000 5,366 0,100 9.266
30 |231 [KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 4,600 4,500 0,000 9.100
31 |232 |LOCKERT Keisha NOR 5,400 3,633 0,000 9.033
32 |204 |ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 4,100 4,000 0,000 8.100
211 |PRPIC Mila CRO DNS

1/1
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

% .
"‘Ilﬂ\\\‘\
ARRRY
.'." _‘" ““‘ Qualification Results
““ ".. Balance Beam / BB
A 744
S\
TIE BREAK REPORTS
BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puami Ceza Puani Final Puan
No. |Surname Name D Score E Score Penalty Final Score|
2 215 MAYER Greta HUN 5,300 8,033 0,000 13.333
3 208 TIAN Zhuofan CHN 6,300 7,033 0,000 13.333
21 228 WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE 4,500 5,733 0,100 10.133
22 253 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 4,800 5,333 0,000 10.133
25 226 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4,000 5,700 0,100 9.600
26 202 MOERZ Alissa AUT 4,500 5,100 0,000 9.600

1/1



FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

IR
.'."" "I““:“‘ Qualification Results
‘I‘ '.. Floor Exercises / FX
‘:““"’,"
Wz .
BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani F_inal Puan
No. Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 1224 |SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 5,400 8,300 0,100 13.600 Q
2 |222 | OKAMURA Mana JPN 5,400 7,966 0,000 13.366 Q
3 1246 |HANG Jayla USA 5200/ 8,133 0,000 13.333| Q
4 230 |PINEDA Michelle MEX 5,400 7,766 0,000 13.166 Q
5 247 |PEASE Claire USA 5,400 7,700 0,000 13.100 Q
6 1207 |QIN Xinyi CHN 5,000/ 8,000 0,000 13.000 Q
7 1216 |PETER Sara HUN 5,100 7,800 0,000 12,900 Q
8 232 |LOCKERT Keisha NOR 4,700 7,966 0,000 12.666| Q
9 |209 |CHEN Xinyi CHN 5,100 7,566 0,000 12.666 R1
10 |203 |BOHLE Leni AUT 4,700 7,833 0,000 12,533 | R2
11 233 |DROBNIAK Maria POL 5,000 7,500 0,000 12,500 R3
12 1241 |YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 4,600 7,400 0,000 12.000
13 |225 |LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 4,600 7,300 0,000 11.900
14 228 |WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE 4,400 7,400 0,000 11.800
15 231 |KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 4,900 6,900 0,000 11.800
16 |202 'MOERZ Alissa AUT 4,300 7,533 0,200 11.633
17 253 |PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 4,100 7,366 0,000 11.466
18 |242 |TARHAN Bilge TUR 5,000 6,633 0,300 11.333
19 214 |HALOVA Daniela CZE 3,600 7,700 0,000 11.300
20 |245 PODVYH Sofiia UKR 4,000 7,266 0,000 11.266
21 |218 |SCHERMANN Bianka HUN 4,900 6,733 0,600 11.033
22 244 |KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna UKR 4,500 6,400 0,300 10.600
23 234 | GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 4,200 6,300 0,300 10.200
24 204 |ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 4,400 5,466 0,300 9.566
211 |PRPIC Mila CRO DNS
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

el ualification Results
T rEo Q
“‘ '.. Floor Exercises / FX

- .

TIE BREAK REPORTS

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puam Ceza Puani Final Puan
No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
8 232 LOCKERT Keisha NOR 4,700 7,966 0,000 12.666
209 CHEN Xinyi CHN 5,100 7,566 0,000 12.666
14 228 WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE 4,400 7,400 0,000 11.800

15 231 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 4,900 6,900 0,000 11.800



Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

o
XTI

‘F{(!::?-!-E,L FIG Apparatus World Cup .'.":\‘
Apparatus (=] 20 to 23 March 2025 I"“ ,,"l
World Cup e

Apparatus Finals MAG
Start List
e &
. NOC , NOC

Bib Name Code | Rk Bib Name Code | Rk
1125 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 8 1178 RAKOVIC Gregor SLO 7
2 176 HRIBAR Anze SLO 5 2 141 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 4
3 147 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 6 3 142 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 2
4 163 KARTIN Emirhan TUR 7 4 135 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 1
5157 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 4 5171 DANG Brandon USA 6
6 169 BURKHART Taylor USA 1 6 170 HOOPES Patrick USA 3
7 113  YANG Yanzhi CHN 3 7 109 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 8
8 137 TANIDA Masaharu JPN 2 8 114 ZHANG Boheng CHN 5

R1 146 SKOGVANG Peder NOR R1115 LIAO Jialei CHN
R2 134 AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR R2 125 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN
R3 103 COGAT Adam ALG R3102 PARFIANOVICH Mikita AIN

s @ D

. NOC , NOC

Bib Name Code | Rk Bib Name Code | Rk
1134 AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR 8 1 180 KUNST Beno SLO 5
2 114 ZHANG Boheng CHN 1 2 123  KALNY Ondrej CZE 2
3112 SIMONOV Nikita AZE 4 3 137 TANIDA Masaharu JPN 6
4 137 TANIDA Masaharu JPN 6 4 169 BURKHART Taylor USA 7
5108 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 3 5 147 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 4
6 116 LAN Xingyu CHN 2 6 107 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 1
7 162 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5 7 101 SHARAMKOU Yahor AIN 3
8 166 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 7 8 144 NG Chun Chen MAS 8

R1 127 ZAVORY Szilard HUN R1122 DANEK Jonas CZE
R2 125 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN R2117 HE Qugin CHN
R3 138 TANAKA Yusuke JPN R3167 KARTIN Metehan TUR

wac @R e

. NOC ) NOC

Bib  Name Code | Rk Bib Name Code | Rk
1106 ALIOUAT Ahmed-Riadh ALG 7 1 137 TANIDA Masaharu JPN 4
2 138 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 3 2 126 MOLNAR Botond HUN 8
3 148 WIBYE Harald NOR 8 3 143 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 3
4 105 BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 6 4 115 LIAO lJialei CHN 1
5174 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon uzB 2 5121 SRBICTin CRO 7
6 164 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 1 6 138 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 2
7 143 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 4 7 169 BURKHART Taylor USA 5
8109 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 5 8 146 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 6

R1 125 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN R1149 AMBLIE Joar NOR
R2 137 TANIDA Masaharu JPN R2 111 TIKHONOV lIvan AZE
R3 126 MOLNAR Botond HUN R3 129 SINGH Yogeshwar IND

2025 - Artistic Gymnastics World Cup
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Artistic Gymnastics Antalya (TUR)

FIG Apparatus World Cup
20 to 23 March 2025

M

';74«..3-"‘\~
"’lﬂ?l\\\:‘
' ‘ll
HEEo
LS A7

Xt

a

XGE?FE.L\Q
Apparatus \@a
V\?oprld Cup
Apparatus Finals WAG
Start List
s €
. NOC
Bib  Name Code | Rk
1 241 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 8
2 246 HANG Jayla USA 1
3 215 MAYER Greta HUN 4
4 251  KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 5
5228 WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE 7
6 248 CHUSOVITINA Oksana uzB 6
7 219 NAYAK Pranati IND 3
8 247 PEASE Claire USA 2
R1 216 PETER Sara HUN
R2 241 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR
R3 231 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR
wis @
. NOC
Bib  Name Code | Rk
1215 MAYER Greta HUN 2
2 241 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 7
3 208 TIAN Zhuofan CHN 3
4 246 HANG Jayla USA 1
5 240 LAl Pin-Ju TPE 8
6 222 OKAMURA Mana JPN 4
7 230 PINEDA Michelle MEX 5
8 224 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 6
R1 247 PEASE Claire USA
R2 212 ZELCICTina CRO
R3 207 QIN Xinyi CHN

2025 - Artistic Gymnastics World Cup

. NOC
Bib Name Code | RK
1206 YANG Fanyuwei CHN 1
2 252 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4
3 208 TIAN Zhuofan CHN 2
4 243 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 5
5217 SZlJ) Emese Ada HUN 7
6 246 HANG Jayla USA 6
7 229 GUERRA Paulina MEX 8
8 247 PEASE Claire USA 3

R1218 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN

R2 223 HONDA Sayaka JPN

R3 234 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL

P
\

. NOC
Bib Name Code | RK
1222 OKAMURA Mana JPN 2
2 247 PEASE Claire USA 5
3 230 PINEDA Michelle MEX 4
4 216 PETER Sara HUN 7
5 232 LOCKERT Keisha NOR 8
6 246 HANG Jayla USA 3
7 224 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 1
8 207 QIN Xinyi CHN 6

R1 209 CHEN Xinyi CHN

R2 203 BOHLE Leni AUT

R3 233 DROBNIAK Maria POL

21.03.2025 /19:11
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

XTI
P /AT
..' “‘ Final Results
“ m’ .. Floor Exercises / FX
L\ ALY
X\, %

o .

BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |169 |BURKHART Taylor USA 5,600 8,333 0.000 0,000 13.933
2 176 |HRIBAR Anze SLO 5,000 8,766, 0.000 0,100 13.666
3 137 |TANIDA Masaharu JPN 5,000 8,433| 0.000 0,000 13.433
4 157 |CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 4,700 8,733/ 0.000 0,100 13.333
5 1125 |TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5,100 8,200/ 0.000 0,000 13.300
6 163 |KARTIN Emirhan TUR 5,000 8,300/ 0.000 0,100 13.200
7 113 |YANG Yanzhi CHN 5,400 6,000, 0.000 0,300 11.100
8 147 |SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 5,400 5,566/ 0.000 0,000 10.966

1/1
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

SN
P /AT
..' “‘ Final Results
““ ".. Pommel Horse / PH
ey

V%,

BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |142 [KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 5,900 8,733 0.000 0,000 14.633
2 141 |IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 5,700 8,600, 0.000 0,000 14.300
3 135 |ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 5,700 8,500/ 0.000 0,000 14.200
4 170 'HOOPES Patrick USA 5,900 8,300/ 0.000 0,000 14.200
5 114 |ZHANG Boheng CHN 5,400 8,666/ 0.000 0,000 14.066
6 171 |DANG Brandon USA 5,500 8,166/ 0.000 0,000 13.666
7 1109 |AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 5,200 8,066/ 0.000 0,000 13.266
8 178 |RAKOVIC Gregor SLO 5,100 6,500/ 0.000 0,000 11.600

1/1



FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

SRR
':llnn\\:‘ _
..' m ) Final Results
““ .'.. Pommel Horse / PH
““Ill""
N\
TIE BREAK REPORTS
BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puanmi| E Puani Bonus Ceza Puani Final Puan
No. [Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
135 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 5,700 8,500 0,000 0,000 14.200
170 HOOPES Patrick USA 5,900 8,300 0,000 0,000 14.200

1/1
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

SN
P /AT
..' “‘ Final Results
wen. /(Lwny Rings / SR
L\ A
A77744

\\\\"///)'

BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |116 |LAN Xingyu CHN 5,800 8,766, 0.000 0,000 14.566
2 112 |SIMONOV Nikita AZE 5,500 8,666, 0.100 0,000 14.266
3 1162 |[KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5,300 8,666/ 0.100 0,000 14.066
4 114 |ZHANG Boheng CHN 5,700 8,233/ 0.000 0,000 13.933
5 137 |TANIDA Masaharu JPN 4,900 8,533/ 0.000 0,000 13.433
6 166 |GUNDOGDU Yunus Emre TUR 5,500 7,533 0.000 0,000 13.033
7 1108 |DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 5,500 7,200/ 0.000 0,000 12.700
8 134 |AL-KHALIDI Zaid JOR 4,700 6,466/ 0.000 0,000 11.166

1/1



BIB
No.

1 ]107

2 101

3 147

4 123

5 1169

6 137

7 180

8 144

Soyadi
Surname

DAVTYAN
SHARAMKOU
SPONEVIK
KALNY
BURKHART
TANIDA
KUNST

NG

Adi
Name

Artur
Yahor
Sebastian
Ondrej
Taylor
Masaharu
Beno

Chun Chen

FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

NOC

ARM

AIN

NOR

CZE

USA

JPN

SLO

MAS

Final Results

Vault Table / VT

D Puani
D Score

5.200
5.200

4.800
5.200

5.200
4.800

4.800
4.800

5.000
4.800

4.800
4.800

4.800
4.400

0.000
5.200

1T

E Puani
E Score

9.500
9.400

9.233
9.233

9.300
9.000

9.133
9.300

9.200
8.800

9.100
8.800

9.000
9.200

0.000
7.633

Bonus

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Ceza
Puani
Penalty

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

Puan
Score

14.700
14.600

14.033
14.433

14.500
13.800

13.833
14.100

14.200
13.500

13.900
13.600

13.800
13.600

0.000
12.733

Final Puan
Final Score

14.650

14.233

14.150

13.966

13.850

13.750

13.700

6.366
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

SN
P /AT
..' “‘ Final Results
““ .'.. Parallel Bars / PB
ey

V%,

BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |164 |ARICAN Ferhat TUR 5,500 8,866, 0.100 0,000 14.466
2 |174 |ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon uzB 5,100 9,100, 0.000 0,000 14.200
3 138 |TANAKA Yusuke JPN 5,100 8,500/ 0.000 0,000 13.600
4 143 | TVOROGAL Robert LTU 4,700 8,600/ 0.000 0,000 13.300
5 1109 |AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 4,200 8,533/ 0.000 0,000 12,733
6 148 WIBYE Harald NOR 4,800 7,266/ 0.000 0,000 12.066
7 1106 |ALIOUAT Ahmed-Riadh ALG 4,100 7,266/ 0.000 0,000 11.366
8 /105 |BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 3,800 6,800/ 0.000 0,000 10.600
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PN FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup
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..' “‘ Final Results
“ m’ .. Horizontal Bar / HB
L\ ALY
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BIB |Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Bonne Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |121 |SRBIC Tin CRO 5,400 8,766, 0.000 0,000 14.166
2 |115 |LIAO Jialei CHN 5,800 8,266, 0.000 0,000 14.066
3 138 |TANAKA Yusuke JPN 5,100 8,933/ 0.000 0,000 14.033
4 |169 |BURKHART Taylor USA 5,700 8,000/ 0.000 0,000 13.700
5 |137 |TANIDA Masaharu JPN 5,300 8,366, 0.000 0,000 13.666
6 |143 |TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5,300 7,133| 0.000 0,000 12.433
7 1126 |MOLNAR Botond HUN 4,200 7,466 0.000 0,000 11.666
8 |146 |SKOGVANG Peder NOR 4,000 7,233| 0.000 0,000 11.233
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

N
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.." “l‘ Final Results
““ ".. Vault Table / VT
iaer?
X\
Ceza .
BIB |Soyadi Adi D Puani| E Puani Puan| Final Puan
NOC Bonus Puani .
No. Surname Name D Score E Score Score Final Score
Penalty
5.000 8.866 0.000 0000  13.866
1 1246 [HANG Jayla USA 42000 8866 0200  0.000  13.066 Dl
. 5.000 8766 0.000 0000 13.766
2 (247 |PEASE Claire USA 42000 8766 0200  0.000  12.966 Dl
. 5200, 8400 0.000  0.000|  13.600
3 (219 |NAYAK Pranati IND 42000 8633 0200 0000  12.833 e
. 4600, 8733 0.000 0000  13.333
4 (251 |KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 42000 8800 0200 0000  13.000 e
4800 8.666 0.000  0.000  13.466
5 |248 |CHUSOVITINA Oksana uzs 2ol meel Ol Sonal e 13.366
42000 8900, 0.000  0.000  13.100
6 (215 |MAYER Greta HUN 4400 8833 0.000 0000  13.233 13:106
. 3.800, 8700/ 0.000  0.000  12.500
7 |228 |WEISSENHOFER  |Julia LIE pned - [ o od e I 13.000
. 42000 8800/ 0.000  0.000  13.000
8 (241 |viLDIz Bengisu TUR 4400 7.433 0.000 0100  11.733 e
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup
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P /AT
..' “‘ Final Results
“ m’ .. Uneven Bars / UB
L\ ALY
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BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 1206 | YANG Fanyuwei CHN 6,600 8,200 0,000 14.800
2 247 |PEASE Claire USA 6,200 8,033 0,000 14.233
3 208 |TIAN Zhuofan CHN 6,200 7,666 0,000 13.866
4 252 |HRIBAR Lucija SLO 5,000 7,933 0,000 12,933
5 243 |SAVRANBASI Nazl TUR 5,200 7,700 0,000 12.900
6 246 |HANG Jayla USA 5,800 6,933 0,000 12,733
7 1217 |SZD) Emese Ada HUN 4,800 7,366 0,000 12.166
8 [229 |GUERRA Paulina MEX 5,000 6,366 0,000 11.366
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..' “‘ Final Results
“ m’ .. Balance Beam / BB
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BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 |247 |PEASE Claire USA 5,500 7,766 0,000 13.266
2 222 |OKAMURA Mana JPN 5,900 7,233 0,000 13.133
3 208 |TIAN Zhuofan CHN 5,800 7,100 0,000 12.900
4 224 |SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 5,100 7,400 0,000 12.500
5 1230 |PINEDA Michelle MEX 5,100 7,333 0,000 12.433
6 241 |YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 5,000 7,300 0,000 12.300
7 |246 HANG Jayla USA 5,600 6,700 0,000 12.300
8 [240 |LAI Pin-Ju TPE 5,300 5,300 0,000 10.600
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup
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LTINS
.'." ““‘ Final Results
u 'ﬂ- L] ] Balance Beam / BB
S\
X2
TIE BREAK REPORTS
BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Ceza Final Puan
No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score| Puani Final Score
241 |YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 5,000 7,300/ 0,000 12.300
246 |HANG Jayla USA 5,600 6,700/ 0,000 12.300
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PN FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup
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..' “‘ Final Results
“ m’ .. Floor Exercises / FX
L\ ALY
X\, %

o .

BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani| Ceza Puani Final Puan

No. |Surname Name D Score| E Score Penalty Final Score
1 224 |SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 5,500 8,133 0,000 13.633
2 247 |PEASE Claire USA 5,400 7,966 0,100 13.266
3 1230 |PINEDA Michelle MEX 5,400 7,866 0,000 13.266
4 |222 |OKAMURA Mana JPN 5,400 7,966 0,300 13.066
5 1207 |QIN Xinyi CHN 5,000 8,000 0,000 13.000
6 |246 HANG Jayla USA 5,200 7,766 0,000 12.966
7 1216 |PETER Sara HUN 5,100 7,700 0,100 12.700
8 [232 |LOCKERT Keisha NOR 4,700 7,533 0,000 12.233
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics Apparatus World Cup

SRR
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Final Results
Py —
““ ".. Floor Exercises / FX
p 72
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TIE BREAK REPORTS
BIB Soyadi Adi NOC D Puani| E Puani Ceza Puani Final Puan
No. |Surname Name D Score, E Score Penalty Final Score
247 PEASE Claire USA 5,400 7,966 0,100 13.266
230 PINEDA Michelle MEX 5,400 7,866 0,000 13.266
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